Washington Secretary of State
Corporations and Charities Division

3 SecrefCIry Of S.'.G.l.e 801 Capitol Way South

PO Box 40234

] Mgprarn— Olympia, WA 98504-0234
(360) 725-0377
COrps(@sos.wa.gov

10/04/2018

WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION
TREASURER GEORGE CARR

10855 SILVERDALE WAY NW

PO BOX 1001

SILVERDALE WA 98383-7551

UBI Number: 601 821 206
Business Name: WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

Dear TREASURER GEORGE CARR,

Thank you for your recent submission. This letter is to confirm that the following
documents have been received and successfully filed:

ANNUAL REPORT

You can view and download your filed document(s) for no charge at our website, www.sos.wa.gov/ccfs.

If you haven’t already, please sign up for a user account on our website, www.sos.wa.gov/ccfs, to file online, conduct searches, and
receive status updates.

Please contact our office at corps@sos.wa.gov or (360) 725-0377 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Corporations and Charities Division
Office of the Secretary of State
WWW.S08.Wa.gov/corps




BUSINESS INFORMATION

Business Name:
WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

UBI Number:
601 821 206

Business Type:
WA NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Business Status:
ACTIVE

Principal Office Street Address:
8765 DEERIDGE PL SE, PORT ORCHARD, WA, 98367-9518, UNITED STATES

Principal Office Mailing Address:
PO BOX 1001, SILVERDALE, WA, 98383-1001, UNITED STATES

Expiration Date:
09/30/2019

Jurisdiction:
UNITED STATES, WASHINGTON

Formation/ Registration Date:
09/15/1976

Period of Duration:
PERPETUAL

Inactive Date:

Nature of Business:
AMATEUR RADIO (REPEATER) STATION ON GOLD MOUNTAIN, BACKUP TO
KITSAP COUNTY EMERG. COMMUNICATIONS.

REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION

Registered Agent Name:
TREASURER GEORGE CARR

Street Address:
8765 DEERIDGE PL SE, PORT ORCHARD, WA, 98367-9518, UNITED STATES

Mailing Address:

10855 SILVERDALE WAY NW, PO BOX 1001, SILVERDALE, WA, 98383-7551, UNITED

STATES
GOVERNORS

Title Governors Type Entity Name First Name Last Name
GOVERNOR INDIVIDUAL BILL ROGERSON
GOVERNOR INDIVIDUAL BILL HURD

https://ccfs.sos.wa.gov/ 10/18/2018



Title Governors Type Entity Name First Name Last Name

GOVERNOR INDIVIDUAL ED ABEL
GOVERNOR INDIVIDUAL JOE WASSON
GOVERNOR INDIVIDUAL GEORGE CARR

https://ccfs.sos.wa.gov/ 10/18/2018
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. Sg%t%%ﬂtions and Charities Filing

BUSINESS INFORMATION

Business Name:

WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

UBI Number:
601 821 206
FILING HISTORY

Filing Filing Date Time Effective Filing Type Action A
Number Date
0011164699 10/04/2018 10/04/2018 ANNUAL REPORT View

03:41:28 PM Documents
0010093706 02/03/2018 02/03/2018 ADMINISTRATIVE View

12:08:28 AM DISSOLUTION Documents
0002393164 11/03/2016 ANNUAL REPORT View

01:00:00 PM Documents
0002606840 08/27/2015 ANNUAL REPORT View

04:28:32 PM Documents
0001594134 09/12/2014 ANNUAL REPORT View

09:55:34 AM Documents
0001091516 09/11/2013 ANNUAL REPORT View

11:18:58 AM Documents
0000891437 09/20/2012 ANNUAL REPORT View

04:04:01 PM Documents
0000469710 08/19/2011 ANNUAL REPORT View

04:07:06 PM Documents
0000050817 08/30/2010 ANNUAL REPORT View v

N7:29:21 DANA NArfiimantc
< >

https://ccfs.sos.wa.gov/ 10/18/2018



Filing

Number

0001168994

0001106950

0002445744

0000176126

0000134968

0000116689

0004906102

0004513284

0004513369

0004513370

0003898535

0003720479

0003467148

0003407557

0003338334

Corporations and Charities System

Effective
Date

Filing Date Time
09/22/2009
04:36:55 PM

08/15/2008
03:50:14 PM

11/16/2007
01:23:04 PM

11/01/2006
09:55:24 AM

09/24/2005
02:53:38 PM

08/30/2004
08:56:06 AM

08/13/2003
12:00:00 AM

08/14/2002
12:00:00 AM

03/14/2002
12:00:00 AM

03/14/2002
12:00:00 AM

08/24/2000
12:00:00 AM

09/28/1999
12:00:00 AM

10/06/1998
12:00:00 AM

01/16/1997
12:00:00 AM

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

https://ccfs.sos.wa.gov/

Filing Type

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

REINSTATEMENT

REINSTATEMENT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ADMINISTRATIVE

DISSOLUTION

ANNUAL REPORT
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Action

View

Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents
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Filing

Number

0003234284

0003764933

0003486575

0003012699

0003071021

0009750315

0003072487

0002983575

Back

Corporations and Charities System

Effective
Date

Filing Date Time
03/01/1983
12:00:00 AM

03/08/1982
12:00:00 AM

02/27/1981
12:00:00 AM

02/26/1980
12:00:00 AM

03/01/1979
12:00:00 AM

02/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

03/04/1977
12:00:00 AM

09/15/1976
12:00:00 AM

https://ccfs.sos.wa.gov/

Filing Type

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ANNUAL REPORT

ARTICLES OF
INCORPORATION
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Action

View

Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents

View
Documents
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