

Washington Secretary of State
Corporations and Charities Division
801 Capitol Way South
PO Box 40234
Olympia, WA 98504-0234
(360) 725-0377
corps@sos.wa.gov

10/04/2018

WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION TREASURER GEORGE CARR 10855 SILVERDALE WAY NW PO BOX 1001 SILVERDALE WA 98383-7551

UBI Number: 601 821 206

Business Name: WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

Dear TREASURER GEORGE CARR.

Thank you for your recent submission. This letter is to confirm that the following documents have been received and successfully filed:

ANNUAL REPORT

You can view and download your filed document(s) for no charge at our website, www.sos.wa.gov/ccfs.

If you haven't already, please sign up for a user account on our website, www.sos.wa.gov/ccfs, to file online, conduct searches, and receive status updates.

Please contact our office at corps@sos.wa.gov or (360) 725-0377 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,
Corporations and Charities Division
Office of the Secretary of State
www.sos.wa.gov/corps

BUSINESS INFORMATION

Business Name:

WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

UBI Number:

601 821 206

Business Type:

WA NONPROFIT CORPORATION

Business Status:

ACTIVE

Principal Office Street Address:

8765 DEERIDGE PL SE, PORT ORCHARD, WA, 98367-9518, UNITED STATES

Principal Office Mailing Address:

PO BOX 1001, SILVERDALE, WA, 98383-1001, UNITED STATES

Expiration Date:

09/30/2019

Jurisdiction:

UNITED STATES, WASHINGTON

Formation/Registration Date:

09/15/1976

Period of Duration:

PERPETUAL

Inactive Date:

Nature of Business:

AMATEUR RADIO (REPEATER) STATION ON GOLD MOUNTAIN, BACKUP TO KITSAP COUNTY EMERG. COMMUNICATIONS.

REGISTERED AGENT INFORMATION

Registered Agent Name:

TREASURER GEORGE CARR

Street Address:

8765 DEERIDGE PL SE, PORT ORCHARD, WA, 98367-9518, UNITED STATES

Mailing Address:

10855 SILVERDALE WAY NW, PO BOX 1001, SILVERDALE, WA, 98383-7551, UNITED STATES

GOVERNORS

Title	Governors Type	Entity Name	First Name	Last Name
GOVERNOR	INDIVIDUAL		BILL	ROGERSON
GOVERNOR	INDIVIDUAL		BILL	HURD

Title	Governors Type	Entity Name	First Name	Last Name
GOVERNOR	INDIVIDUAL		ED	ABEL
GOVERNOR	INDIVIDUAL		JOE	WASSON
GOVERNOR	INDIVIDUAL		GEORGE	CARR

Corporations and Charities Filing System

≡

BUSINESS INFORMATION

Business Name:

WESTERN WASHINGTON REPEATER ASSOCIATION

UBI Number:

601 821 206

FILING HISTORY

0010093706 02/03/2018 12:08:28 AM 02/03/2018 ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION View Document 0002393164 11/03/2016 11:00:00 PM ANNUAL REPORT View Document 0002606840 08/27/2015 ANNUAL REPORT View		
03:41:28 PM Docum 0010093706 02/03/2018 12:08:28 AM 02/03/2018 ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION View Docum 0002393164 11/03/2016 01:00:00 PM ANNUAL REPORT ANNUAL REPORT View Docum 0002606840 08/27/2015 04:28:32 PM ANNUAL REPORT ANNUAL REPORT View Docum		^
12:08:28 AM DISSOLUTION Document 0002393164	ments	
01:00:00 PM Document	ments	
04:28:32 PM Docum	ments	
0001E04124 00/12/2014 ANNUAL REPORT View	ments	
1003733474 03325/1099	ments	
0001091516 09/11/2013 ANNUAL REPORT View Documents	ments	
0000891437 09/20/2012 ANNUAL REPORT View Document	ments	
0000469710 08/19/2011 ANNUAL REPORT View Documents	ments	
0000050817 08/30/2010 ANNUAL REPORT View	mente	~

Filing Number	Filing Date Time	Effective Date	Filing Type	Action
0001168994	09/22/2009 04:36:55 PM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0001106950	08/15/2008 03:50:14 PM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0002445744	11/16/2007 01:23:04 PM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0000176126	11/01/2006 09:55:24 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0000134968	09/24/2005 02:53:38 PM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0000116689	08/30/2004 08:56:06 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0004906102	08/13/2003 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0004513284	08/14/2002 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0004513369	03/14/2002 12:00:00 AM		REINSTATEMENT	View Documents
0004513370	03/14/2002 12:00:00 AM		REINSTATEMENT	View Documents
0003898535	08/24/2000 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003720479	09/28/1999 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003467148	10/06/1998 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003407557	01/16/1997 12:00:00 AM		ADMINISTRATIVE DISSOLUTION	View Documents
0003338334	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents

Filing Number	Filing Date Time	Effective Date	Filing Type	Action
0003234284	03/01/1983 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003764933	03/08/1982 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003486575	02/27/1981 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003012699	02/26/1980 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003071021	03/01/1979 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0009750315	02/27/1978 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0003072487	03/04/1977 12:00:00 AM		ANNUAL REPORT	View Documents
0002983575	09/15/1976 12:00:00 AM		ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	View Documents

Back